
 

 
 
 

Online General LL.M. with Concentration in  
Corporate Law Regulatory Analysis & Compliance  

FOR J.D. GRADUATES OF A U.S. LAW SCHOOL 

 
 

FALL (AUGUST) ADMISSION    Curriculum subject to change 

 
 
SPRING (JANUARY) ADMISSION    Curriculum subject to change 

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE CREDITS 
Year 1, FA LAWD 6129 Global Regulatory Compliance 3 

 
Year 1, SP LAWD 844 Business Principles 3 

Year 1, SP LAWD 6147 Risk Management & Auditing 3 
 

Year 1, SU LAWD 6222 Ethics & Compliance Fundamentals & the Profession 3 
Year 1, SU LAWD 6209 Fraud Examination 3 
 
Year 2, FA LAWD 6136 Corporate Deviance 3 

 
Year 2, SP LAWD  Compliance Programs: A Legal & Practical Skills 

Approach 
3 

Year 2, SP  LAWD  Advanced Compliance Analysis: Building an Effective 
Program 

3 

 
  TOTAL REQUIRED CREDITS 24  

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE CREDITS 
Year 1, SP LAWD 844 Business Principles 3 

Year 1, SP LAWD 6147 Risk Management & Auditing 3 
 

Year 1, SU LAWD 6209 Fraud Examination 3 
Year 1, SU  LAWD 6222 Ethics & Compliance Fundamentals & the 

Profession 
3 

 
Year 1, Fall  LAWD 6136 Corporate Deviance 3 
Year 1, Fall  LAWD 844 Global Regulatory Compliance 3 

 
Year 2, SP  LAWD Compliance Programs: A Legal & Practical Skills 3 



 

 
SUMMER (MAY) ADMISSION    Curriculum subject to change 

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE CREDITS 
Year 1, SU LAWD 6209 Fraud Examination 3 

    
Year 1, FA LAWD 6136 Corporate Deviance 3 

Year 1, FA LAWD 844 Global Regulatory Compliance 3 
 

Year 1, SP LAWD 844 Business Principles 3 
Year 1, SP LAWD 6147 Risk Management & Auditing 3 
    
Year 2, SU LAWD 6222 Ethics & Compliance Fundamentals & the Profession 3 

 
Year 2, FA LAWD Compliance Programs: A Legal & Practical Skills 

Approach 
3 

Year 2, FA LAWD  Advanced Compliance Analysis: Building an Effective 
Program 

3 

 
  TOTAL REQUIRED CREDITS 24  

 
 
 
 

5.6.22 

Approach 
Year 2, SP  LAWD  Advanced Compliance Analysis: Building an 

Effective Program 
3 

 
  TOTAL 24  


